

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2675 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 4, line 3, delete "establish a nine-member stakeholder advisory committee"
- 1.3 Page 4, line 4, delete "representing" and insert "consult with"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 6, delete "to advise the commissioner "
- 1.5 Page 4, line 9, delete "committee" and insert "commissioner, in consultation with
- 1.6 the practitioners,"
- 1.7 Page 4, line 10, delete "and annually report" and insert a period
- 1.8 Page 4, delete lines 11 and 12